E
 X
.X
X
X
.0
/0
1.

2 2
1 1
Type code
ZW - SDR10–01-AAB - V
Sandwich plate type
Name and nominal size
Flow control valve non return  valve
Series
01 = Standard
Types
AAB = 2 Flow control valve non return  valve in A and B, downstream throttle
ZAB = 2 Flow control valve non return  valve in A and B, upstream throttle
Seal material
V = Viton (Standard)
N = NBR
Dimensions
Standard models type     Mat-Nr.
ZW-SDR10-01-AAB-N      6078891
ZW-SDR10-01-AAB-V      6078911
ZW-SDR10-01-ZAB-N      6078893
ZW-SDR10-01-ZAB-V      6078909
other types on request
1 - Type plate
2 - Throttle screw (Turning
clockwise reduces the
Flow rate)
3 - O-Ring plate
4 - O-Ring  12,42 x 1,78 NBR
5 - Bore holes for fixing screws M6
All dimensions in mm.
Fastening elements are not in the